

BLISS SURFER HOTEL NAMED WINNER IN 2015 TRIPADVISOR TRAVELERS' CHOICE & 2014 BOOKING.COM'S EXCELLENCE AWARDS

Recognitions based on guest reviews

KUTA, BALI, INDONESIA, February 11, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- On its 3rd year of establishment, Bliss Surfer Hotel has been recognized with two awards, TripAdvisor winner in the Bargain Hotel category of the 2015 TripAdvisor Travelers' Choice® awards for Hotels as well as Excellence Award by Booking.com's Guest Review of 2014.

For the 13th year, TripAdvisor has highlighted the world's top properties based on the millions of reviews and opinions collected in a single year from travelers around the globe. The



hallmarks of Travelers' Choice winners are remarkable service, quality and value. For Booking.com, the Excellence Award had been given based on guest review in 2014.

"

We are thankful for these achievements. By the commitment and consistency of all the team at Bliss Surfer Hotel, we will continuously improve our quality service"

Budhiratmanu, General Manager of Bliss Surfer Hotel

"We are thankful for these achievements. By the commitment and consistency of all the team at Bliss Surfer Hotel, we will continuously improve our quality service that can beat our competitors," says Budhiratmanu, General Manager of Bliss Surfer Hotel.

Unlike other hotels, Bliss Surfer Hotel offers something different. The hotel carries a Surfing concept that is why you will find lots of surfboards all around the hotels with. Surf themed shop is also available on the lobby for the guests who need to buy any surfing related apparel and accessories. Though its location is not exactly beside the Legian beach,

this hotel provides a lounge completed with beach sand for you to chill out. Are you hungry after surfing at the beach or swimming at Bliss Surfer's pool? Try grabbing the warm hotdog available at Bliss Surfer's newly built hotdog booth. Want to make a reservation or have a question for us? Kindly contact at Tel: +62 361 767 222 or E-mail to info@blisssurferhotel.com.



Surf into our images https://www.dropbox.com/sh/yxvul9yzy7h hn9i/AABfuf9tRtVHAllYs-XERGYMa?dl=0

Bliss Surfer Hotel Jln Sriwijaya No. 88, Legian Bali - Indonesia www.blisssurferhotel.com

For further information, please contact: Alfiana Pontoh MarComm Manager Avilla Hospitality for Bliss Surfer Hotel

Phone: 0361 300 6000

E-mail: pr@avillahospitality.com

About Bliss Surfer Hotel Bliss Surfer Hotel is targeted at people who are young or young at heart, who enjoy theme holidays, and are not afraid of having fun. Its colorful interiors remind





people to not take life too seriously and that life is full of variety, while its surfing theme brings the beach and the ocean to the guests. Bliss Surfer Hotel opened its colorful and carefree getaway to the public in February 2012 and has delivered a fun and excitement of a beach vacation through a surfing theme.

About Avilla Hospitality
Avilla Hospitality is an innovative player
in its field and has a vision to be a leader
in innovation and continue to inspire.
Established in 2010 and has inspired and
managed 12 brands, including Le Jardin
Villas - the first rain forest garden villa in
Bali, Berry Amour Villas – the first
thematic romance villa in Bali, Alindra
Villa – the first cultural villa compound in
Bali, Kokonut Suites – the first suite with
villa services in Bali, Bliss Surfer Hotel –
the first surf themed hotel in Bali, Berry
Hotel – the first value lifestyle hotel in

Bali, Loft Legian Hotel – the first value



lifestyle hotel in Legian, Berry Biz Hotel – the first creative business hotel in Bali, Cozy Stay – the best value for money hotel in Denpasar, Bale Udang – the first authentic prawn and bale experience in Bali, and Taman Air Spa - the first day spa in Bali. Visit www.avilla-hotels.com.

Alfiana Pontoh Avilla Hospitality +6281703156321 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.